TEST
E
Q
U
IPM
EN
T
154

Fluke 1507 Deluxe 1kV Handheld Insulation Resitance Tester
Fluke 1550B 5kV MegOhmMeter
ORDERING INFORMATION
5kV MegOhmMeter
• Resistance to 1TΩ
• Ramp function
• DAR & PI calculations
• Auto-discharge
• 99 memory storage
• Live circuit voltage warning
HK/3455-01 5kV MΩ HiTester with 3m leads, USB cable, PC software
HK/3454-11 1kV MΩ HiTester with 1.2m leads
HK/9288 Breaker pin for 3454-11
HK/9289 Test probes, alligator clips for 3454-11
HK/9257 Connection cord for 3454-11
HK/9631-01 Temperature sensor for 3455  (1m)
HK/9750 10m Test Leads for 3455
HK/9459 Rechargeable Battery pack for 3455
HK/9753 AC adapter for 3455
ORDERING INFORMATION
Hioki Megohm Testers
• Tests insulation on transformers,
cables & motors